
Date Day VARSITY Site Time JUNIOR VARSITY Site Time

Jan 30 Tues Mansfield Timberview Home 7:30 Mansfield Timberview Home 6:00

Feb 2 Fri Duncanville Duncanville 7:00 Duncanville Duncanville 5:30

Feb 6 Tues Keller Fossil Ridge Home 7:00 Keller Fossil Ridge Home 5:30

Feb 9 Fri Centennial Home 6:30

Feb 13 Tues Highland Park Highland Park 7:00 Highland Park Highland Park 5:30

Feb 15 Thurs

Feb 15 Thurs

Feb 16 Fri

Feb 16 Fri

Feb 17 Sat

Feb 17 Sat

Feb 20 Tues Waxahachie Life School Home 5:30 Waxahachie Life School Home 7:00

Feb 22 Thurs

Feb 22 Thurs

Feb 23 Fri

Feb 23 Fri

Feb 24 Sat

Feb 24 Sat

Feb 29 Thurs

Feb 29 Thurs

Mar 1 Fri

Mar 1 Fri

Mar 2 Sat

Mar 2 Sat

*Mar 5* Tues Arlington AISD 6:00 Arlington AISD 7:30

Mar 7 Thurs

Mar 7 Thurs

*Mar 8* Fri Bowie Home 6:00 Bowie Home 7:30

Mar 9 St

Mar 9 Sat

*Mar 11* Mon SGP SGP 11:00 SGP SGP 1:00

*Mar 12* Tues Lamar Home 11:00 Lamar Home 1:00

*Mar 19* Tues Martin AISD 6:00 Martin AISD 7:30

Mar 21 Thurs

Mar 21 Thurs

*Mar 22* Fri Sam Houston Home 6:00 Sam Houston Home 7:30

Mar 23 Sat

Mar 23 Sat

*Mar 26* Tues Haltom City Haltom City 6:00 Haltom City Haltom City 7:30

*Mar28* Thurs Arlington Home 6:00 Arlington Home 7:30

*Apr 2* Tues Bowie AISD 6:00 Bowie AISD 7:30

*Apr 5* Fri SGP Home 6:00 SGP Home 7:30

*Apr 9 Tues Lamar AISD 6:00 Lamar AISD 7:30

*Apr 12* Fri Martin Home 6:00 Martin Home 7:30

*Apr 16* Tues Sam Houston AISD 6:00 Sam Houston AISD 7:30

*Apr 19* Fri Haltom City Home 6:00 Haltom City Home 7:30

Superintendent:  Linda Ellis

Principal:  Laigha Boyle

Head Coach:  Thanh Kinder

GRAND PRAIRIE HIGH SCHOOL

2023-2024 SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Ellis County JV Tournament

Assistant Coaches:  Matthew Schell, Kaleb Blankenship, Ryan Moya

Tournament of Champions, Newman Smith

Mesquite ISD Spring Bash Varsity Tournament (Mesquite Softball Complex (MSC)

Scimmages

Non-Conference Games, Tournaments, District Games

Athletic Directors:  Troy Mathieu, Matiana Wiley

Athletic Coordinator:  Anthony Tademy

Women's Coordinator:  Thanh Kinder

Ellis Cunty JV Tournament

Mansfield ISD Softball Tournament

Mid-Cities JV Tournament (Richland High School:  5201 Holiday Ln, North Richland Hills)

Mid-Cities JV Tournament (L.D. Bell High School:  1601 Brown Trail, Hurst)
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